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1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 78.20 =2 78.20 =2 5.10

5337D 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 94.50 1 172.70 1  

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 93.60 1 266.30 1  

307C 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.59.0 98.00 1 364.30 1  

207C 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.08.0 86.40 3 450.70 1  

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.58.0 87.40 =3 538.10 1  

2 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 5154B 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.07.58.5 83.30 1 83.30 1  

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 11 141.80 7 30.90

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 78.20 5 220.00 5 46.30

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.08.0 89.25 2 309.25 3 55.05

109C 3.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.08.5 98.80 1 408.05 3 42.65

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.59.0 99.45 1 507.50 2 30.60

3 LONG Daoyi CHN 5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 11 66.30 11 17.00

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.08.58.0 72.00 5 138.30 9 34.40

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.59.09.09.5 92.75 2 231.05 3 35.25

407C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 88.40 3 319.45 2 44.85

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.5 89.30 2 408.75 2 41.95

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.09.59.0 91.00 2 499.75 3 38.35

4 CAPOBIANCO Andrew USA 5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 78.20 =2 78.20 =2 5.10

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 =3 154.70 2 18.00

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.55.5 70.00 8 224.70 4 41.60

207C 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.05.04.54.5 54.00 10 278.70 7 85.60

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 81.90 5 360.60 5 90.10

109C 3.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 87.40 =3 448.00 4 90.10

5 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 6.80

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 8 144.00 6 28.70

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 71.40 7 215.40 7 50.90

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 64.75 6 280.15 6 84.15

109C 3.8 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.07.57.57.0 83.60 4 363.75 4 86.95

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 76.05 8 439.80 5 98.30

6 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 6.80

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 6 147.90 5 24.80

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 84.00 3 231.90 2 34.40

5156B 3.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 64.35 =7 296.25 4 68.05

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.54.56.05.0 60.80 11 357.05 6 93.65

207C 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 81.00 6 438.05 6 100.05

7 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 71.40 =9 71.40 =9 11.90

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.05.05.55.5 54.25 12 125.65 11 47.05

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.57.08.08.0 79.90 4 205.55 8 60.75

207C 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 75.60 4 281.15 5 83.15

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.06.06.0 70.30 9 351.45 7 99.25

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 81.90 5 433.35 7 104.75

8 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 63.00 12 63.00 12 20.30

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.56.05.55.5 61.25 10 124.25 12 48.45

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 73.50 6 197.75 10 68.55

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.06.05.05.5 56.10 9 253.85 10 110.45

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 77.90 =6 331.75 9 118.95

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 7 408.25 8 129.85

9 DOWNS Tyler USA 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.58.58.08.0 74.40 6 74.40 6 8.90

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.05.56.06.0 63.00 9 137.40 10 35.30

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.55.56.06.0 52.50 10 189.90 12 76.40

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 66.30 5 256.20 8 108.10

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 66.50 10 322.70 10 128.00

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.07.0 66.30 10 389.00 9 149.10
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10 RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 =9 71.40 =9 11.90

207C 3.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.07.06.56.5 70.20 7 141.60 8 31.10

307C 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.05.0 49.00 11 190.60 11 75.70

5156B 3.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.55.05.55.5 64.35 =7 254.95 9 109.35

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 77.90 =6 332.85 8 117.85

5172B 3.7 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.54.04.54.5 49.95 11 382.80 10 155.30

11 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.58.5 72.85 =7 72.85 =7 10.45

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 76.50 =3 149.35 4 23.35

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 9 216.85 6 49.45

307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.52.52.5 35.00 12 251.85 11 112.45

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 59.50 12 311.35 12 139.35

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 68.40 9 379.75 11 158.35

12 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 107B 3.1 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 72.85 =7 72.85 =7 10.45

5154B 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.5 79.90 2 152.75 3 19.95

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.54.55.0 46.50 12 199.25 9 67.05

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 45.00 11 244.25 12 120.05

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.57.07.06.5 74.10 8 318.35 11 132.35

407C 3.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.56.04.54.5 47.60 12 365.95 12 172.15

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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